
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2009; Party Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200907280002
88660

07/28/2009
12:14:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050113000
022450

200906090002
20370

06/09/2009
02:34:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070731000
354930

200906250002
46200

06/25/2009
02:59:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061113000
553860

200908240003
24530

08/24/2009
10:38:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061212000
604640

200904080001
29590

04/08/2009
12:24:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TALLEY,
MICHAEL
EUGENE

29 34 Lot#:16
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASES 3 4 5
6 AND 7

200904080001
29560

04/08/2009
12:22:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TALLEY,
MICHAEL
EUGENE

29 34 Lot#:16
Book:29 Pg:34
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE 3 4 5 6
AND 7

200905180001
85220

05/18/2009
10:44:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNGAN
WESTON
HARDING

35 121 Lot#:21
Book:35
Pg:121
Sub:EAGLE
COVE
SUBDIVISION

200906250002
46210

06/25/2009
02:59:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HOWELL DEL 35 117 Instr
#:20061113000
553860

Lot#:77
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200906300002
50770

06/30/2009
08:57:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BLYTHE JOHN 30 43 Lot#:723
Book:30 Pg:43
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
7TH SECTOR

200907080002
61980

07/08/2009
10:08:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODS
STEPHANIE L

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200907310002
94390

07/31/2009
02:16:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

WOODS
STEPHANIE L

31 36 Instr
#:20080825000
340130

Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:36 Sub:DRY
BRANCH
ESTATES

200907280002
88670

07/28/2009
12:14:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BICK MICHAEL 26 149 Instr
#:20050113000
022450

Lot#:909
Book:26
Pg:149
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
SECTOR 9

200908110003
08590

08/11/2009
11:23:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

37 123 Instr
#:20080512000
192370

Lot#:58
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE
SUBDIVISION

200908240003
24540

08/24/2009
10:38:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HORTON
HARRY D

12 79 Instr
#:20061212000
604640

Lot#:12
Book:12 Pg:79
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD
FOURTH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

200909250003
67460

09/25/2009
02:11:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOBBY MC
PROPERTIES
LLC

41 31 Lot#:100
Book:41 Pg:31
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M FIRST
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

200910120003
84530

10/12/2009
10:08:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MANVILLE
EUGENE H

23 57 Lot#:43
Book:23 Pg:57
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
NORTH
PHASE I
FIRST
AMENDED
PLAT

200910150003
90270

10/15/2009
01:16:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUCKLEY
MARY BETH

22 36 Lot#:1154
Book:22 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
11TH SECTOR
PHASE II

200910200003
94800

10/20/2009
12:25:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20091020000
394580

Other:SEE
INST

200910220003
98280

10/22/2009
01:47:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BUCK LTD 30 71 Instr
#:20080326000
121690

Lot#:10
Book:30 Pg:71
Sub:HAYSBUR
Y
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE I
FINAL PLAT



200910220003
98290

10/22/2009
01:47:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FORESIGHT
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

30 71 Instr
#:20050512000
230220

Lot#:10
Book:30 Pg:71
Sub:HAYSBUR
Y
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE I
FINAL PLAT

200911040004
12930

11/04/2009
02:10:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FULMER
KENNETH W

5 107 Lot#:22 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:107
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

200911200004
33280

11/20/2009
02:57:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

ROSSER
DARRYL C

22 27 Instr
#:20061031000
536510

Lot#:17
Book:22 Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

200912150004
59050

12/15/2009
11:15:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KNIGHT
WENDY S

28 141 Lot#:1008
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

200912040004
47610

12/04/2009
02:31:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FINCH
JOANNA A

33 25 Lot#:282
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4

200912070004
49070

12/07/2009
02:23:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HANLON
KERRI HEINTZ

36 110 Lot#:64 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1
FINAL PLAT

200912070004
49180

12/07/2009
02:23:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HANLON
KERRI HEINTZ

36 110 Lot#:64 Lot:A
Book:36
Pg:110
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
RESURVEY #1
FINAL PLAT

200902240000
65650

02/24/2009
12:13:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKINSON,
TIFFANY K

18 55 Lot#:8 Book:18
Pg:55
Sub:WINDCHA
SE
GIVIANPOURS
ADDITION TO
MEADOW
BROOK

200903050000
80270

03/05/2009
01:41:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ROOKS,
CHARLES E

24 48 Lot#:307
Book:24 Pg:48
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 3RD
SECTOR



200907210002
79310

07/21/2009
08:52:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCCOY
DWIGHT D

15 113 Legacy #:1999-
18695 Instr
#:19990505000
186951

Lot#:23
Book:15
Pg:113
Sub:WINDY
OAKS PHASE
3

200908040002
99190

08/04/2009
01:53:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TILTON
JESSSE

38 25 Lot#:1508
Book:38 Pg:25
Sub:KENNIST
ON AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT


