Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2009; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200907280002 88660	07/28/2009 12:14:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050113000 022450	
200906090002 20370	06/09/2009 02:34:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070731000 354930	
200906250002 46200	06/25/2009 02:59:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061113000 553860	
200908240003 24530	08/24/2009 10:38:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20061212000 604640	
200904080001 29590	04/08/2009 12:24:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TALLEY, MICHAEL EUGENE			29	34		Lot#:16 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASES 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200904080001 29560	04/08/2009 12:22:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TALLEY, MICHAEL EUGENE			29	34		Lot#:16 Book:29 Pg:34 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION PHASE 3 4 5 6 AND 7
200905180001 85220	05/18/2009 10:44:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNGAN WESTON HARDING			35	121		Lot#:21 Book:35 Pg:121 Sub:EAGLE COVE SUBDIVISION
200906250002 46210	06/25/2009 02:59:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HOWELL DEL			35	117	Instr #:20061113000 553860	Lot#:77 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200906300002 50770	06/30/2009 08:57:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLYTHE JOHN			30	43		Lot#:723 Book:30 Pg:43 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 7TH SECTOR
200907080002 61980	07/08/2009 10:08:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODS STEPHANIE L						Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

200907310002 94390	07/31/2009 02:16:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	WOODS STEPHANIE L		31	36	Instr #:20080825000 340130	Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:36 Sub:DRY BRANCH ESTATES
200907280002 88670	07/28/2009 12:14:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BICK MICHAEL		26	149	Instr #:20050113000 022450	Lot#:909 Book:26 Pg:149 Sub:OLD CAHABA SECTOR 9
200908110003 08590	08/11/2009 11:23:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC		37	123	Instr #:20080512000 192370	Lot#:58 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE SUBDIVISION
200908240003 24540	08/24/2009 10:38:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HORTON HARRY D		12	79	Instr #:20061212000 604640	Lot#:12 Book:12 Pg:79 Sub:HEATHER WOOD FOURTH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
200909250003 67460	09/25/2009 02:11:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOBBY MC PROPERTIES LLC		41	31		Lot#:100 Book:41 Pg:31 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M FIRST AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
200910120003 84530	10/12/2009 10:08:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANVILLE EUGENE H		23	57		Lot#:43 Book:23 Pg:57 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS NORTH PHASE I FIRST AMENDED PLAT
200910150003 90270	10/15/2009 01:16:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUCKLEY MARY BETH		22	36		Lot#:1154 Book:22 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 11TH SECTOR PHASE II
200910200003 94800	10/20/2009 12:25:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20091020000 394580	Other:SEE INST
200910220003 98280	10/22/2009 01:47:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BUCK LTD		30	71	Instr #:20080326000 121690	Lot#:10 Book:30 Pg:71 Sub:HAYSBUR Y COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE I FINAL PLAT

200910220003 98290	10/22/2009 01:47:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FORESIGHT DEVELOPMEN T LLC	30	71	Instr #:20050512000 230220	Lot#:10 Book:30 Pg:71 Sub:HAYSBUR Y COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE I FINAL PLAT
200911040004	11/04/2009 02:10:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FULMER KENNETH W	5	107		Lot#:22 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:107 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
200911200004 33280	11/20/2009 02:57:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	ROSSER DARRYL C	22	27	Instr #:20061031000 536510	Lot#:17 Book:22 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO NE 4TH SECTOR PHASE II
200912150004 59050	12/15/2009 11:15:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNIGHT WENDY S	28	141		Lot#:1008 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M
200912040004 47610	12/04/2009 02:31:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FINCH JOANNA A	33	25		Lot#:282 Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 4
200912070004 49070	12/07/2009 02:23:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANLON KERRI HEINTZ	36	110		Lot#:64 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:110 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2 RESURVEY #1 FINAL PLAT
200912070004 49180	12/07/2009 02:23:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANLON KERRI HEINTZ	36	110		Lot#:64 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:110 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2 RESURVEY #1 FINAL PLAT
200902240000 65650	02/24/2009 12:13:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKINSON, TIFFANY K	18	55		Lot#:8 Book:18 Pg:55 Sub:WINDCHA SE GIVIANPOURS ADDITION TO MEADOW BROOK
200903050000 80270	03/05/2009 01:41:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROOKS, CHARLES E	24	48		Lot#:307 Book:24 Pg:48 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 3RD SECTOR

200907210002 79310	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		MCCOY DWIGHT D		15	113	Legacy #:1999- 18695 Instr #:1990505000 186951	Book:15
200908040002 99190	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	MORTGAGE	TILTON JESSSE		38	25		Lot#:1508 Book:38 Pg:25 Sub:KENNIST ON AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT